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Form No
233510033143
233510195227
233510588453
233510514789
233511561076
233510069953
233510449800
233510030815
233510364653
233510163902
233510127023
233510289217
233510972955
233510328690
233510508898
233510215371
233510384583
233510318604
233510236944
233510478119
233510341901
233510345713
233510155581
233510320897
233510167072
233510355450
233510150094
233510630587

Course
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)
B.Com (Hons.)

Name

P KEERTHI SREE
JAYA BISHT
ANSHIKA JOSHI
Riya Yadav
Priyanshi

Dhriti singhal
Akanksha Sapra
Palak Garg
CHARVI

Smera Malhotra
KARINA JAISWAL
Chavi Taneja
KAVITA YADAV
ANJALI KUMARI
Nishika Yadav
Kashish
Shraddha Gupta
Tanisha
AKANSHA
Taranjeet Kaur
Shreya

Anshika

Ayushi Srivastava
Sarita Pal
KUMARI VRIDDHI
PARUL

RIYA PANDEY
Swarnima Bhardwaj

Roll No.
23504/133
23504/134
23504/135
23504/136
23504/137
23504/138
23504/139
23504/140
23504/141
23504/142
23504/143
23504/144
23504/145
23504/146
23504/147
23504/148
23504/149
23504/150
23504/151
23504/152
23504/153
23504/154
23504/155
23504/156
23504/157
23504/158
23504/159
23504/160
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